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2019+ Ram 2500/3500 Bumper Light Brackets 
Congratulations on your purchase of a high quality PUTCO product.  Should you need any application 

or technical assistance, feel free to call us at: 1-800-247-3974 

Monday-Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (Central Standard Time) 

Contact your PUTCO dealer for other quality accessories. 

Please read all instructions before installation and to check to see that all parts are included. 

NOTE: This kit is designed for gasoline engines only. It will not fit diesel trucks. 

KIT CONTENTS:  

Description Qty. 

Driver Side Bracket 1 

Passenger Side Bracket 1 

1/4”-20 Button Head Bolts  

1/4”-20 Nylock Nuts  

Tools Needed: 
 5/32” Allen wrench 

 7/16” wrench or socket 

 

 

 

Installation Instructions: 

 

Figure 1b: Bracket Orientation 

Figure 1: Bolt location. 
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Installation Instructions Cont. 

1. Begin by using the 5/32” Allen wrench  to attach the mounting brackets to the light bar as shown in Figure 2. 

2. Slide the bracket and light bar assembly into place and insert the 1/4”-20 bolts to hold the bracket in place as 

shown in Figure 1. 

3. Reach around the back of the 

bumper bracing and put the 

1/4”-20 nylock nuts onto the 

bolts as shown in Figure 3. 

4. Using the 7/16” wrench/socket 

and 5/32” Allen wrench, tighten 

the bolts attaching the light bar 

assembly to the bumper 

bracing. 

Figure 2: Bracket Assembly. 

Top Bolt 

Bottom Bolt 

Figure 3: Bolt access. 


